University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211833130463

2 211832110204

3 211829160301

4 211832110203

5 = 211833130447

6 211833130369

7 211833130379

8 211833130317

9 211833130490

10 211836120058

11 211831110019

12 211832110249

First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22ENVI1194677

22ENVI1068314

22ENVI1205400

22ENVI1040120

22ENVI1005134

22ENVI1001013

22ENVI1157950

22ENVI1018443

22ENVI1154607

22ENVI1139360

22ENVI1179262

22ENVI1047828

Name

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN

TEJAS
AGNIHOTRI

PRAKARSH
CHAUDHARY

MANISHA
SUKHRALIA

PARUL

SANJEET
KUMAR
VERMA

YASHIKA
MALIK

ARADHANA
YADAV
YADAV

LAXMIKANT
KHUSHALRAO
JAYBHAYE

ADITI
GAUTAM

MOHURLE
ABHAY
MOHURLE
PANDURANG
MOHURLE

TARUN
SUDAN

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of

Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of

Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

305

288

288

287

283

274

272

260

258

255

254

Combined
Rank

10

11

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

8.22

93.08

80.75

68.03

70.00

64.93

8.34

73.81

6.59

88.32

85.02

8.16

29-11-2022

16:49:20
Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 6



University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211833130374

2 211832110172

3 211833130434

4 211840130639

5 211833130305

6 211833130404

7 211825110103

8 211833130344

First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2022

Form No.

22ENVI1126085

22ENVI1194697

22ENVI1031508

22ENVI1030250

22ENVI1108904

22ENVI1153901

22ENVI1064802

22ENVI1129799

Name

SHUBHANGI
SHARMA

VIKAS
YADAV

TANYA
CHAUDHARY

AMAL
NARAYANAN
PS

RAHUL
MAVAI

KUNDAN
KUMAR

PRIYA LUXMI
LAIRENJAM

SUBHASH
KUMAR

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

241

236

234

231

225

204

189

180

Combined
Rank

13

14

15

17

19

28

33

37

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

73.76

70.20

7.20

66.50

56.75

7.09

75.75

29-11-2022
16:49:20

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211818120050

2 211834130049

3 211835110048

4 211833130350

First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2022

Form No.

22ENVI1173672

22ENVI1116242

22ENVI1055039

22ENVI1022466

Name

BAL
KRISHAN

KUNAL
KUMAR

PRATITI
BANJARE

RIYA RAJ
RAJORIA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

224

186

170

165

Combined

Rank

20

34

43

47

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

60.03

64.47

73.11

68.33

29-11-2022

16:49:20
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which

he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2022 16:49:20
University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 211832110162 22ENVI1187750 RINGLIN Department of 217 22 62.17 1 ST
KAMEI Environmental Studies
2 211833130322  22ENVI1155412 SHARVIL Department of 174 41 59.20 1 ST
SADANAND  Environmental Studies
SAYAM

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211829160302

2 211833130325

3 211832110201

First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2022

Form No.

22ENVI1033335

22ENVI1051584

22ENVI1136243

Name

ANJANI
MISHRA

SONAL
KUMARI

CHETAN
SHARMA

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks
Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
Department of 179 38 62.44
Environmental Studies
Department of 177 39 70.58
Environmental Studies
Department of 144 55 6.08

Environmental Studies

29-11-2022

16:49:20
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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