University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211833130463	22ENVI1194677	CHANDRA BHUSHAN	Department of Environmental Studies	305	1	8.22	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211832110204	22ENVI1068314	TEJAS AGNIHOTRI	Department of Environmental Studies	288	2	93.08	1	Unreserved
3	211829160301	22ENVI1205400	PRAKARSH CHAUDHARY	Department of Environmental Studies	288	2	80.75	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211832110203	22ENVI1040120	MANISHA SUKHRALIA	Department of Environmental Studies	287	3	68.03	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	211833130447	22ENVI1005134	PARUL	Department of Environmental Studies	283	4	70.00	1	Unreserved
6	211833130369	22ENVI1001013	SANJEET KUMAR VERMA	Department of Environmental Studies	274	5	64.93	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	211833130379	22ENVI1157950	YASHIKA MALIK	Department of Environmental Studies	272	6	8.34	1	Unreserved
8	211833130317	22ENVI1018443	ARADHANA YADAV YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	261	7	73.81	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	211833130490	22ENVI1154607	LAXMIKANT KHUSHALRAO JAYBHAYE	Department of Environmental Studies	260	8	6.59	1	Unreserved
10	211836120058	22ENVI1139360	ADITI GAUTAM	Department of Environmental Studies	258	9	88.32	1	Unreserved
11	211831110019	22ENVI1179262	MOHURLE ABHAY MOHURLE PANDURANG MOHURLE	Department of Environmental Studies	255	10	85.02	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	211832110249	22ENVI1047828	TARUN SUDAN	Department of Environmental Studies	254	11	8.16	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211833130374	22ENVI1126085	SHUBHANGI SHARMA	Department of Environmental Studies	241	13	73.76	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211832110172	22ENVI1194697	VIKAS YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	236	14	70.20	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	211833130434	22ENVI1031508	TANYA CHAUDHARY	Department of Environmental Studies	234	15	7.20	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211840130639	22ENVI1030250	AMAL NARAYANAN P S	Department of Environmental Studies	231	17	2.68	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	211833130305	22ENVI1108904	RAHUL MAVAI	Department of Environmental Studies	225	19	66.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	211833130404	22ENVI1153901	KUNDAN KUMAR	Department of Environmental Studies	204	28	56.75	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	211825110103	22ENVI1064802	PRIYA LUXMI LAIRENJAM	Department of Environmental Studies	189	33	7.09	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	211833130344	22ENVI1129799	SUBHASH KUMAR	Department of Environmental Studies	180	37	75.75	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211818120050	22ENVI1173672	BAL KRISHAN	Department of Environmental Studies	224	20	60.03	1	SC
2	211834130049	22ENVI1116242	KUNAL KUMAR	Department of Environmental Studies	186	34	64.47	1	SC
3	211835110048	22ENVI1055039	PRATITI BANJARE	Department of Environmental Studies	170	43	73.11	1	SC
4	211833130350	22ENVI1022466	RIYA RAJ RAJORIA	Department of Environmental Studies	165	47	68.33	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211832110162	22ENVI1187750	RINGLIN KAMEI	Department of Environmental Studies	217	22	62.17	1	ST
2	211833130322	22ENVI1155412	SHARVIL SADANAND SAYAM	Department of Environmental Studies	174	41	59.20	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211829160302	22ENVI1033335	ANJANI MISHRA	Department of Environmental Studies	179	38	62.44	1	EWS
2	211833130325	22ENVI1051584	SONAL KUMARI	Department of Environmental Studies	177	39	70.58	1	EWS
3	211832110201	22ENVI1136243	CHETAN SHARMA	Department of Environmental Studies	144	55	6.08	1	EWS